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Images Scoring 5 or Better or with Award  
7796 Willow 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3747 Morning Walk 19   

Wray Douglas  
8326 WE'LL MEET AGAIN - (SWORD BEACH) 19   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
5164 Bowled! 19   

Howard Holden  
509 Anglesey Baracks 19   

Alison Wood  
5645 Choco Toucan 18   

Emma England  
6023 Little Grebe 18   

Wray Douglas  
6357 Pallas Cat 17   

Emma England  
4270 The Spinnaker Tower 17   

Mike Quarterman  
9576 Kate 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7596 Foot Soldier 17   

Alison Wood  
2161 Tankstops 17   

Howard Holden  
1910 Bending the Control Gate 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
1059 FEELING THE HEAT 17   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
1544 Weathered 16   

Bryan Averill  
2470 Juvenile Male Mallard 16   

Bryan Averill  
6882 Too many Chiefs 16   

Ruth Holden  
2692 Red Wins 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
9173 On the prowl 16   

David Westhead  
3266 Bee and Queue 15   

Ruth Holden  
7311 View across the Mersey 15   

John Dodd  
8813 Rusty ships prop 15   

John Dodd  
4606 Blowing Hard 15   

David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 36    
509 Anglesey Baracks 19   
7596 Foot Soldier 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 37    
7796 Willow 20   
1910 Bending the Control Gate 17   

Bryan Averill Total: 32    
1544 Weathered 16   
2470 Juvenile Male Mallard 16   

David Westhead Total: 31    
9173 On the prowl 16   
4606 Blowing Hard 15   

Emma England Total: 35    
5645 Choco Toucan 18   
6357 Pallas Cat 17   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 36    
8326 WE'LL MEET AGAIN - (SWORD BEACH) 19   
1059 FEELING THE HEAT 17   

Howard Holden Total: 36    
5164 Bowled! 19   
2161 Tankstops 17   

John Dodd Total: 30    
7311 View across the Mersey 15   
8813 Rusty ships prop 15   

Mike Quarterman Total: 17    
4270 The Spinnaker Tower 17   

Ruth Holden Total: 31    
6882 Too many Chiefs 16   
3266 Bee and Queue 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 33    
9576 Kate 17   
2692 Red Wins 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 37    
3747 Morning Walk 19   
6023 Little Grebe 18   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 12  
No. of Entries: 23  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 4 (17%) 5 (22%)  
 18: 2 (9%) 7 (30%)  
 17: 7 (30%) 14 (61%)  
 16: 5 (22%) 19 (83%)  
 15: 4 (17%) 23 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 17.00  
 Total Marks: 391.0  
 Held back: 7 (30%)  
 Held images: #509, #3747, #5164, #5645, #6023, #7796, #8326  

  


